

CS DJ NO. 249/20

Ramesh Kumar Sehgal Vs. Parnav Kaushal Pactus Networks P. Ltd.

18.01.2021

Proceeding of this matter is conducted through video-conferencing as well as physically.

Present: Sh. Vikas Thakur- Ld. proxy counsel for counsel for the plaintiff physically. Ld. proxy counsel seeks time to deposit the court fee.

Certain clarifications are required regarding the nature of the suit.

Be put up on 17.02.2021 for further proceedings.

(Rekha)

ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court

Delhi/18.01.2021