

CS DJ 249/20

RAMESH KUMAR SEHGAL Vs. PARNAV KAUSHAL
(DIRECTOR) PACTUS NETWORKS P.LTD

09.09.2021

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on 19.01.2022.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/09.09.2021