

CS DJ 249/20

RAMESH KUMAR SEHGAL Vs. PRANAV KAUSHAL,
DIRECTOR PACTUS NETWORKS PVT. LTD.

24.04.24

Present: Sh. Pradeep Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff,
through VC.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff is directed to file
original plaint on or before NDOH.

Put up for FP, on 06.07.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/24.04.24.