

CS DJ 249/20
RAMESH KUMAR SEHGAL Vs. PARNAV KAUSHAL
(DIRECTOR) PACTUS NETWORKS P.LTD

25.09.24

Present: Sh. Pradeep Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Heard. Perused.

Previous orders be complied with, for 14.11.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/25.09.24.