

CS DJ 249/20

RAMESH KUMAR SEHGAL Vs. PARNAV KAUSHAL
(DIRECTOR) PACTUS NETWORKS P.LTD

14.11.24

Present: Ms. Garima Sain and Sh. Deepak Sharma, Ld. Proxy
Counsels for the plaintiff.

Some more time sought on behalf of the plaintiff for
filing the original plaint and the court fee.

Heard.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff is directed to file the same
positively by next date of hearing as last opportunity.

Put up for FP, on 25.02.2025.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/14.11.24.